
 

CRANDALL   
 

 
River Ridge $224's HOMES READY 
408 Colorado Drive, Crandall, TX 75114 
Mike RiverRidge@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-8940 

  📽📽 3D Tour   

 

FORNEY  
 
Eagle Ridge  $247's  NEW PHASE 
109 Landsdale,  Forney, TX 
Neil EagleRidge@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-8802 

  📽📽 3D Tour   
 

GREENVILLE   
 
Cottonwood $219's NEW PHASE 
602 Redwood, Greenville, TX 
Sylvia Cottonwood@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-8804 

  
 
The Cedars Townhomes  $160's  New  
6819 Topaz Drive, Greenville, TX 
Brian TheCedarsTH@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-8751 

  📽📽 3D Tour  
 

 

Jackson Run $219's Coming Soon 
 
 

Pre-Register Clients Schedule Showings 
www.alturahomes.com/realtor 

ROCKWALL  
 

 
Heath Golf & Yacht Close Out  
1656 Sonnet Dr, Heath, TX 
Kent Heathgolfandyacht@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-8834  

  📽📽 3D Tour 
https://tinyurl.com/3DAltura 
 

Rockwall Downes $269's MODEL OPEN 
1504 Charismatic Court Rockwall, TX 75032  
Susie RockwallDowns@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-8757  

  
 

Sonoma Verde 60’s  & 80’s $264's  
1400 Via Toscana Ln, Rockwall, TX 
Katie Sonoma80@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-8801   

  📽📽 3D Tour  
 

Wellington Manor $427's  
MODEL OPEN 
211 Devonport Drive, Rockwall, TX 
Liz Wellington@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-9054  

  
 

 
ROYSE CITY  
 
Meadows at Morgan Creek $239's 
109 Gardenia Royse City, TX 75189 
Jennifer & Steve 
morgan@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (972) 430-2532 

   📽📽 3D Tour   

MCKINNEY  
 

 
Hunter Lakes $381's New Phase  
616 Browning Drive, McKinney, TX 75071 
Jamie HunterLakes@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-8976   

  📽📽 3D Tour  
 

MELISSA  

 
Creek Crossing $254's New Phase 
4007 Gray Wolf, Melissa, TX 75454 
David & Lacy  Creek@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-8756  

   📽📽 3D Tour   

 
RED OAK  
 

 
Harmony $250's NEW PHASE 
100 Happy Lane, Red Oak, TX 75154 
William
 Harmony@alturahomes.com 
Call/Text: (469) 294-8840  

  📽📽 3D Tour  
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